
Series Spec Sheet

•	Physical Characteristics

Low Voltage LED Tapes IP22
	− 1.5 W, 18.3 LED/ft, 60 LED/m 
	− 2.9 W, 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m
	− 4.4 W, 54.9 LED/ft, 180 LED/m 

•	Construction

Housing
	− Made of ALCOA 6063 or 6163 T-5 aluminum alloy 
increasing heat dissipation

	− Variety for every style and function
	− Silver and black finishes
	− Clear, black, frosted, opal or diffused lens
	− Meets North American woodworking standards.  
Suitable for use in a clothes closet storage area. 
 
 

OVERVIEW

Light source LED

Watts (W) 1.5, 2.9, 4.4

Lumen output (lm) 110, 255, 300

Efficacy (lm/W) 63 - 84 
Color temperature (K) 2 400, 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 

4 000 and 5 000 K

CRI 90+

PRE-ASSEMBLED CUSTOM SOLUTION
Low Voltage LED Tape and Extrusion  
STANPRO’s fully assembled, made-to-order lighting system, offers customization for a 
variety of applications. Includes all the required components for the perfect modern lighting: 
housing extrusion, LED strip tape, lens, and brackets. Simple and easy to install, that 
will draw attention to any environment. Perfect for residential, commercial, and industrial 
spaces, transforming lighting into a work of art.  
For a customized solution use our online LED Configurator to plan your projects. 
 
View our full collection of LED strip tapes and extrusion offerings in our brochure.

Mounting
	− Surfaced, coved, corner and recessed
	− Compatible with multiple installation accessories

•	Performance data
	− Available color temperatures:  
2 400, 2 700, 3 000, 3 500, 4 000 and 5 000 K

	− Up to 314 lumens/foot
	− Dimmable
	− Estimated lifespan of 50 000 hours
	− Ambient temperature: -25 °C to 40 °C 
	− Wire feed: Hardwire or Plug-In
	− Compatible use with Stanpro's power supplies
	− Suitable for dry location

•	 Not compatible with:
	− 2.9 W, 24 V - IP67 Low Voltage LED tape
	− 4.4 W, 24 V - RGB Low Voltage LED tape

warranty

yrs3 dimmable dry
location

22

IP
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Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to 
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.

LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION

SERIES 100
The slimmest extrusion at only 6mm wide, extremely discreet making it ideal for tight spaces.

SERIES 200
The extrusion is perfect for providing uniform lighting in a variety of surface mount applications.

SERIES 210
A sleek and shallow extrusion designed for surface or recessed mounting, making the light source invisible.

ORDERING GUIDE

TP 100 D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 100 - Sleek CF -
OF -
FF -
DF -
BK -

Clear Flat
Opal Flat
Frosted Flat
Diffused Flat
Black Flat

A -
B -

Aluminum
Black

A -
B -
C -
H -
NA -

Flat 180
Corner 45
Adjustable
Double face tape
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.

TP 200 D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 200 - Deep CF -
OF -
FF -
DF -
BK -

Clear Flat
Opal Flat
Frosted Flat
Diffused Flat
Black Flat

A -
B - 

Aluminum
Black

A -
B -
C -
H -
NA -

Flat 180
Corner 45
Adjustable
Double face tape
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.

TP 210 D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 210 - Recessed CF -
OF -
FF -
DF -
BK -

Clear Flat
Opal Flat
Frosted Flat
Diffused Flat
Black Flat

A -
B -

Aluminum
Black

A -
H -
NA -

Flat 180
Double face tape
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.
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Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions. All products are subject to 
change or may be discontinued any time without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.

LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION

ORDERING GUIDE

SERIES 400
Allows for creative freedom in any design and is compatible with a vast range of installation options.

TP 400 A D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 400 - Versatile CF -
OF -
FF -
DF -

Clear Flat
Opal Flat
Frosted Flat
Diffused Flat

A - Aluminum A -
B -
C -
D - 
E -
NA -

Flat 180
Corner 45
Adjustable
Invisible
Magnet
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.

SERIES 500
The 45-degree corner extrusion with its rounded lens produces a wide beam angle which is perfect for maximizing cove lighting and cabinet applications.

TP 500 A D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 500 - Corner CR -
FR -
OR -

Clear Round
Frosted Round
Opal Round

A - Aluminum G -
NA -

For corners
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.
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LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION

SERIES 600
Improves and protects the lifetime of the LED tape, making it perfect for surface mount applications.

ORDERING GUIDE

LED DRIVERS (order separately)
Order 
code

Model  
number

Output  
power  

(W)

Input  
volts 
(VAC)

Input Current

(mA)

Frequency 
 

(Hz)

IP 
rating

12 V DC
Hardwire  - Dimmable
65740 LED/DRIVER/50W/12V/HW/D/STD 50 100-130 410 50/60 IP20

Hardwire - Non-dimmable
65743 LED/DRIVER/10W/12V/HW/ND/STD 10 100-240 220 50/60 IP65

65744 LED/DRIVER/20W/12V/HW/ND/STD 20 100-240 250 50/60 IP65

65745 LED/DRIVER/60W/12V/HW/ND/VS/STD 60 100-240 1 100 50/60 IP67

Plug-in - Non-dimmable
62265 LED/TAPE/36W/12V/WW+CW/PS/ND/STD 36 - - - -

24 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 800 50/60 IP67

70511 LED/DRIVER/30W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 30 100-277 500 47/63 -

70512 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 60 100-277 800 47/63 -

70513 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 96 100-277 1 100 47/63 -

69132 LED/DRIVER/192W/24V/HW/D 192 (2 x 96) 120-277 2 200 47/63 -

69133 LED/DRIVER/288W/24V/HW/D 288 (3 x 96) 120-277 3 100 47/63 -

Plug-in - Non-dimmable
65750 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/PLUG/ND/STD 60 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20

69554 LED/DRIVER/36W/24V/PLUG/ND 36 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20

TP 600 A D

EXTRUSION TYPE LED TAPE  WIRE FEED

Series Extrusion Lens Finish Fixing Clips Length Lumens1 Color temp.  
(K)2

Usage Lead In Lead Out

TP 600 - Heatsink A - Aluminum H -
NA -

Double face tape
No clips

Custom length by
sections of 6 to 96 in.

(2.44m)

LM13,4 -
LM25 -
LM35,6 -

110lm/1.5W/90+ 
255lm/2.9W/90+
300lm/4.4W/90+

24K -
27K -
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -

2 400
2 700
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000

D - IP22 indoor/dry HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
FC3 -
FC6 -
FC9 -
FCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Female DC 3'
Female DC 6'
Female DC 9'
Female DC custom ft.
No lead

HW3 -
HW6 -
HW9 -
HWX7 -
MC3 -
MC6 -
MC9 -
MCX8 -
NL -

Hardwire 3'
Hardwire 6'
Hardwire 9'
Hardwire custom ft.
Male DC 3'
Male DC 6'
Male DC 9'
Male DC custom ft.
No lead

1 Lumen values are based on 3 000 K. Please refer to Quick Ship Technical Specification Table for more details on colour temperatures. Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Available in 3 000 & 4 000 K only.
4 Available in 12 V and 24 V. 
5 Available only in 24 V.
6 Available in 3 000, 3 500 & 4 000 K only.
7 Custom lengths from 10 to 30 ft. For longer lengths please consult factory. 
8 Maximum of up to 12 ft. 
By default, STANPRO will install the appropriate end caps according to options chosen. No endcaps option is available when completing an order.
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LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION

LAYOUT DESIGN

When ordering an assembly that requires multiple lengths or a complex configuration, to be used with or without connectors, please specify the 
desired lighting layout along with the lengths by using the form below. Provide it to your sales representative for a customized quote.

ADDITIONAL NOTES:
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LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION

DIMENSIONS

Series 400 with lens
0,

66
9 

in
.

17
,0

m
m

0,736 in.  
18,7 mm

5/
8"

 (1
.7

 c
m

)

3/4" (1.9 cm)

Series 100 with lens

0,736 in.  
18,7 mm

0,
23

6p
o.

 
6,

0 
m

m
1/

4"
 (0

.6
 c

m
)

3/4" (1.9 cm)

Series 200 with lens

1/
2"

 (1
.2

 c
m

)

0,736 in.  
18,7 mm

0,
45

3 
in

.
11

,5
m

m

3/4" (1.9 cm)

Series 210 with lens

1" (26.19 mm)

1/
2"

 (1
.2

 c
m

)

3/4" (1.9 cm)

0,
78

7 
in

.
20

,0
 m

m

0,787 in.
20,0 mm

3/4" (2 cm)

3/
4"

 (2
 c

m
)

Series 500 with lens Series 600

1/
8"

 (0
.2

 c
m

)

1/2" (1.3 cm)

2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com

Page 6/6

LOW VOLTAGE LED TAPE EXTRUSION  •  Rev. 2025-7-3


	Text Field 2032: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 2034: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 2033: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 2036: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 2035: 
	Page 1: 

	Text Field 1057: 
	Text Field 1055: 
	Text Field 1054: 
	Text Field 1053: 
	Text Field 1056: 
	Text Field 1058: 
	Text Field 1081: 
	Text Field 10152: 
	Text Field 10151: 
	Text Field 10150: 
	Text Field 10149: 
	Text Field 10148: 
	Text Field 10147: 
	Text Field 10146: 
	Text Field 10159: 
	Text Field 10158: 
	Text Field 10157: 
	Text Field 10156: 
	Text Field 10155: 
	Text Field 10154: 
	Text Field 10153: 
	Text Field 1066: 
	Text Field 1067: 
	Text Field 1068: 
	Text Field 10173: 
	Text Field 10172: 
	Text Field 10171: 
	Text Field 10170: 
	Text Field 10169: 
	Text Field 10168: 
	Text Field 10167: 
	Text Field 10180: 
	Text Field 10179: 
	Text Field 10178: 
	Text Field 10177: 
	Text Field 10176: 
	Text Field 10175: 
	Text Field 10174: 
	Text Field 10187: 
	Text Field 10186: 
	Text Field 10185: 
	Text Field 10184: 
	Text Field 10183: 
	Text Field 10182: 
	Text Field 10181: 
	addtional notes: 


